
Class Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Rank
MS Waxed and Unvaxed Strike, Will 19.05 19.02 38.07 1
MS Waxed and Unvaxed Strike, Spencer 19.18 19.10 38.28 2
MS Waxed and Unvaxed Beers, Bobby 19.50 19.67 39.17 3
MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Woodcock, Tanner 19.99 19.56 39.55 4
MS Waxed and Unvaxed Pavlick, Chad 20.11 19.73 39.84 5
FS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Zimmer, Katie 20.43 19.87 40.30 6
MS Aukema Construction Modroo, Justin 20.73 20.91 41.64 7
MS One Legged RADpie Moore, Jack 21.04 21.62 42.66 8
MS Snag Bar 1 Kittelson, Mark 21.39 21.47 42.86 9
MS Beartooth Elks Schleper, Mike 21.32 21.91 43.23 10
MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Ramsay, David 22.50 22.01 44.51 11
MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Woodcock, Jim 22.26 22.49 44.75 12
MS Snow Creek Saloon Kittelson, Kai 22.35 22.41 44.76 13
MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Andrikopolous, George 22.39 22.60 44.99 14
FS Waxed and Unvaxed Sternhagen, Maggie 22.93 22.29 45.22 15
MS Snow Creek Saloon Stickler, George 22.84 22.76 45.60 16
MS Snag Bar 2 Butler, Howard 23.20 22.97 46.17 17
MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Rowland, Peter 23.23 23.12 46.35 18
MS Headwaters Hooligans Zimmer, Keith 23.17 24.00 47.17 19
MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Hawks, Troy 24.09 23.35 47.44 20
MS Z-Individual Platt, Jonathan 24.09 23.57 47.66 21
MS Snag Bar 1 Woods, Lee 24.11 23.88 47.99 22
MS Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Grove, Leif 24.27 23.85 48.12 23
FS Snag Bar 1 Harmon, Kelley 24.24 23.94 48.18 24
FS Snag Bar 1 Fuller, Deidra 23.96 24.47 48.43 25
FS Snow Creek Saloon DeBello, Carmen 23.69 25.08 48.77 26
MS Headwaters Hooligans Patenaude, Bill 23.89 24.88 48.77 26
MS Aukema Construction Kinzley, Kevin 24.78 24.39 49.17 28
MS Z-Individual Ireland, Bruce 24.41 24.79 49.20 29
MS Race Parents Gone Wild Fettig, Dan 24.88 24.41 49.29 30
MB Aukema Construction Stout, Eirik 24.77 24.82 49.59 31
MS Slow Burn Hoiness, Ben 25.73 24.12 49.85 32
MS Z-Individual Harper, Oren 25.55 24.55 50.10 33
MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Cartellieri, Leo 24.51 25.80 50.31 34
MS Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Hollman, Harold 25.79 25.27 51.06 35
MS Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Brian 26.19 25.14 51.33 36
MS Snow Creek Saloon Weamer, Tim 26.30 25.40 51.70 37
MS Snag Bar 2 Lehman, Steve 26.55 25.99 52.54 38
MS Headwaters Hooligans Patenaude, Jim 26.93 25.65 52.58 39
MT Aukema Construction zzBertolinto, Andy 26.61 26.29 52.90 40
MS One Legged RADpie Tyrrel, Lanning 26.63 26.38 53.01 41
MS Snow Creek Saloon Noel, Charles 26.54 26.58 53.12 42
FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Guarino, Anne 26.87 26.41 53.28 43
MS Parks Real Estate Russell, Sean 27.60 25.69 53.29 44
MB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Filkin, Stefan 26.61 26.75 53.36 45
FS Snag Bar 2 Bialon, Betsy 27.37 26.76 54.13 46
MS Snag Bar 1 Kittelson, Gary 26.99 27.27 54.26 47
MS One Legged RADpie Bednarz, Tyson 27.92 26.60 54.52 48
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Seifert, Dan 27.50 27.10 54.60 49
MS Snag Bar 2 Bonk, Kevin 27.75 26.89 54.64 50
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Fairchild, Ty 27.65 27.05 54.70 51
MB One Legged RADpie Rummel, Ryan 27.86 26.85 54.71 52
FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Kosorok, Anne 28.26 28.51 56.77 53
MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Mettes, Rob 29.07 27.73 56.80 54
MB One Legged RADpie Ostwald, Colton 28.76 28.17 56.93 55
FB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Kate 28.66 28.35 57.01 56
MS Snag Bar 2 Hayes, Tom 27.91 29.32 57.23 57
MB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Chris 28.46 28.96 57.42 58
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Class Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Rank
Overall Individual Results Week 1

MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Heisler, Vern 28.62 29.16 57.78 59
MS Z-Individual Cryder, Mike 28.79 29.26 58.05 60
MS Z-Individual Buchanan, Scott 29.19 28.90 58.09 61
MS Z-Individual Scherer, Lee 28.76 29.36 58.12 62
MS Beartooth Elks Morseman, Gary 29.96 28.40 58.36 63
MS VRC Rockets Booth, Mike 29.95 28.65 58.60 64
MS Parks Real Estate Russell, Timothy 29.27 29.36 58.63 65
MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Vomun, Mark 30.94 27.97 58.91 66
FS Beartooth Elks Holman, Laura 30.80 28.82 59.62 67
FB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Moore, Gretchen 29.34 30.38 59.72 68
MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Brackett, David 30.23 29.68 59.91 69
FS Beartooth Elks Reynolds, Tera 30.63 29.47 60.10 70
FS Snow Creek Saloon Sjaardema, Nienke 30.20 30.05 60.25 71
FS Z-Individual Ireland, Virginia 29.68 30.71 60.39 72
FS Silver Run Max Speedsters Stevens, Joy 30.52 30.10 60.62 73
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Bohan, Brandon 30.33 30.46 60.79 74
MB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Max 30.02 31.57 61.59 75
MS VRC Rockets Jones, Steve 31.41 30.40 61.81 76
MS Beartooth Elks Hauboldt, Gary 31.68 30.74 62.42 77
MB Grizzly Peak Ocelots Solomon, Zack 31.19 31.23 62.42 77
MS Aukema Construction Aukema, Kevin 31.64 30.82 62.46 79
MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Oletzke, Bob 32.02 30.48 62.50 80
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Kohley, Hanna 31.81 30.84 62.65 81
MS Beartooth Elks Yerby, Phil 31.67 31.03 62.70 82
FB Aukema Construction Hollum, Kristen 31.37 31.44 62.81 83
FS Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers zzzCouts, Jennifer 32.24 30.79 63.03 84
MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Hodges, Greg 32.60 30.63 63.23 85
FB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Bintz, Audra 32.80 31.06 63.86 86
FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Proeller, Yvonne 31.72 32.63 64.35 87
FS Slow Burn Hittmeier, Brenda 32.58 32.14 64.72 88
FS VRC Rockets Dimich, Mary Jo 33.34 31.45 64.79 89
MS Slow Burn Hittmeier, Pat 32.44 32.37 64.81 90
MS VRC Rockets VanArsdale, Duane 33.32 32.07 65.39 91
FS Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Stephanie 34.09 31.56 65.65 92
FS Parks Real Estate Kelly, Joyce 33.80 32.22 66.02 93
FS Headwaters Hooligans Harris, Betsy 33.11 32.96 66.07 94
FB Grizzly Peak Ocelots Neibauer, Brooke 34.09 32.75 66.84 95
FS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Vomun, Colleen 34.19 32.68 66.87 96
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Noble, Andrew 34.71 32.36 67.07 97
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Dye, Mike 33.27 34.18 67.45 98
MS Headwaters Hooligans Beckman, Lee 35.31 33.43 68.74 99
MS VRC Rockets Kerr, Scott 34.91 34.25 69.16 100
FS Parks Real Estate France, Jennifer 37.27 34.41 71.68 101
FS Grizzly Peak Ocelots zzupan, Katrina 35.60 36.53 72.13 102
MS Slow Burn Gorum, Mike 37.22 35.10 72.32 103
MS VRC Rockets Armunson, Randy 36.55 36.18 72.73 104
FT Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Huidekoper, Rachel 37.13 36.55 73.68 105
FS Blue Ribbon Bombers Worrell, Brooke 38.79 35.89 74.68 106
FB Z-Individual Spotted Elk, Shannlyn 39.54 36.98 76.52 107
FS Slow Burn Gorum, Tammy 39.06 37.89 76.95 108
FS Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Amanda 42.04 39.69 81.73 109
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Elder, Oliver 38.53 43.44 81.97 110
MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Upton, Dan 43.15 39.05 82.20 111
FS Headwaters Hooligans Evans, Patty 47.06 49.69 96.75 112
FS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Upton, Lindsey 118.70 116.80 235.50 113
MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Burr, Jason 138.30 162.30 300.60 114
FS One Legged RADpie Kokoska, Angela 999.99 28.60 1028.59 115
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Crider, Allison 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Dutton, Dan 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Funston, Brad 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MT Z-Individual Demille, Gary 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Irish, Russel 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116



Class Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Rank
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FS Z-Individual Jeanroy, Diane 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Snag Bar 1 Marquardt, Howard 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Snag Bar 2 Modrow, Doug 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
FS Parks Real Estate O'Donnell, Shannon 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Z-Individual Safar, Yvan 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Parks Real Estate Schenker, Pius 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Waxed and Unvaxed Selby, Mark 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Z-Individual Vansteen, Brett 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Race Parents Gone Wild Wheatcraft, Eric 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116
MS Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, James 999.99 999.99 1999.98 116



Class Categ Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Points
FB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Kate 28.66 28.35 57.01 1
FB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Moore, Gretchen 29.34 30.38 59.72 2
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Kohley, Hanna 31.81 30.84 62.65 3
FB Aukema Construction Hollum, Kristen 31.37 31.44 62.81 4
FB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Bintz, Audra 32.80 31.06 63.86 5
FB Grizzly Peak Ocelots Neibauer, Brooke 34.09 32.75 66.84 6
FB Z-Individual Spotted Elk, Shannlyn 39.54 36.98 76.52 7
FB Blue Ribbon Bombers Crider, Allison 999.99 999.99 1999.98 8

A FS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Zimmer, Katie 20.43 19.87 40.30 1
A FS Waxed and Unvaxed Sternhagen, Maggie 22.93 22.29 45.22 2
A FS Snag Bar 1 Harmon, Kelley 24.24 23.94 48.18 3
A FS Snag Bar 1 Fuller, Deidra 23.96 24.47 48.43 4
A FS Snow Creek Saloon DeBello, Carmen 23.69 25.08 48.77 5
A FS Snag Bar 2 Bialon, Betsy 27.37 26.76 54.13 6
A FS Beartooth Elks Holman, Laura 30.80 28.82 59.62 7
A FS Beartooth Elks Reynolds, Tera 30.63 29.47 60.10 8
A FS Snow Creek Saloon Sjaardema, Nienke 30.20 30.05 60.25 9
A FS Z-Individual Ireand, Virginia 29.68 30.71 60.39 10

B FS Silver Run Max Speedsters Stevens, Joy 30.52 30.10 60.62 1
B FS Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Couts, Jennifer 32.24 30.79 63.03 2
B FS Slow Burn Hittmeier, Brenda 32.58 32.14 64.72 3
B FS VRC Rockets Dimich, Mary Jo 33.34 31.45 64.79 4
B FS Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Stephanie 34.09 31.56 65.65 5
B FS Parks Real Estate Kelly, Joyce 33.80 32.22 66.02 6
B FS Headwaters Hooligans Harris, Betsy 33.11 32.96 66.07 7
B FS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Vomun, Colleen 34.19 32.68 66.87 8
B FS One Legged RADpie Kokoska, Angela 999.99 28.60 1028.59 9

C FS Parks Real Estate France, Jennifer 37.27 34.41 71.68 1
C FS Grizzly Peak Ocelots zzupan, Katrina 35.60 36.53 72.13 2
C FS Blue Ribbon Bombers Worrell, Brooke 38.79 35.89 74.68 3
C FS Slow Burn Gorum, Tammy 39.06 37.89 76.95 4
C FS Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, Amanda 42.04 39.69 81.73 5
C FS Headwaters Hooligans Evans, Patty 47.06 49.69 96.75 6
C FS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Upton, Lindsey 118.70 116.80 235.50 7
C FS Parks Real Estate O'Donnell, Shannon 999.99 999.99 1999.98 8
C FS Z-Individual Jeanroy, Diane 999.99 999.99 1999.98 8

FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Guarino, Anne 26.87 26.41 53.28 1
FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Kosorok, Anne 28.26 28.51 56.77 2
FT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Proeller, Yvonne 31.72 32.63 64.35 3
FT Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Huidekoper, Rachel 37.13 36.55 73.68 4

Week 1Individual Results Per Classification



Class Categ Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Points
Week 1Individual Results Per Classification

MB Aukema Construction Stout, Eirik 24.77 24.82 49.59 1
MB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Filkin, Stefan 26.61 26.75 53.36 2
MB One Legged RADpie Rummel, Ryan 27.86 26.85 54.71 3
MB One Legged RADpie Ostwald, Colton 28.76 28.17 56.93 4
MB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Chris 28.46 28.96 57.42 5
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Bohan, Brandon 30.33 30.46 60.79 6
MB Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers Gunn, Max 30.02 31.57 61.59 7
MB Grizzly Peak Ocelots Solomon, Zack 31.19 31.23 62.42 8
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Noble, Andrew 34.71 32.36 67.07 9
MB Blue Ribbon Bombers Elder, Oliver 38.53 43.44 81.97 10
MB Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Irish, Russel 999.99 999.99 1999.98 11

A MS Waxed and Unvaxed Strike, Will 19.05 19.02 38.07 1
A MS Waxed and Unvaxed Strike, Spencer 19.18 19.10 38.28 2
A MS Waxed and Unvaxed Beers, Bobby 19.50 19.67 39.17 3
A MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Woodcock, Tanner 19.99 19.56 39.55 4
A MS Waxed and Unvaxed Pavlick, Chad 20.11 19.73 39.84 5
A MS Aukema Construction Modroo, Justin 20.73 20.91 41.64 6
A MS One Legged RADpie Moore, Jack 21.04 21.62 42.66 7
A MS Snag Bar 1 Kittelson, Mark 21.39 21.47 42.86 8
A MS Beartooth Elks Schleper, Mike 21.32 21.91 43.23 9
A MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Ramsay, David 22.50 22.01 44.51 10
A MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Woodcock, Jim 22.26 22.49 44.75 11
A MS Snow Creek Saloon Kittelson, Kai 22.35 22.41 44.76 12
A MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Andrikopolous, George 22.39 22.60 44.99 13
A MS Snow Creek Saloon Stickler, George 22.84 22.76 45.60 14
A MS Snag Bar 2 Butler, Howard 23.20 22.97 46.17 15
A MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Rowland, Peter 23.23 23.12 46.35 16
A MS Headwaters Hooligans Zimmer, Keith 23.17 24.00 47.17 17
A MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Hawks, Troy 24.09 23.35 47.44 18
A MS Z-Individual Platt, Jonathan 24.09 23.57 47.66 19
A MS Snag Bar 1 Woods, Lee 24.11 23.88 47.99 20
A MS Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Grove, Leif 24.27 23.85 48.12 21
A MS Headwaters Hooligans Patenaude, Bill 23.89 24.88 48.77 22
A MS Aukema Construction Kinzley, Kevin 24.78 24.39 49.17 23
A MS Z-Individual Ireland, Bruce 24.41 24.79 49.20 24
A MS Race Parents Gone Wild Fettig, Dan 24.88 24.41 49.29 25
A MS Slow Burn Hoiness, Ben 25.73 24.12 49.85 26

B MS Z-Individual Harper, Oren 25.55 24.55 50.10 1
B MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Cartellieri, Leo 24.51 25.80 50.31 2
B MS Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails Hollman, Harold 25.79 25.27 51.06 3
B MS Race Parents Gone Wild Hobby, Brian 26.19 25.14 51.33 4
B MS Snow Creek Saloon Weamer, Tim 26.30 25.40 51.70 5
B MS Snag Bar 2 Lehman, Steve 26.55 25.99 52.54 6
B MS Headwaters Hooligans Patenaude, Jim 26.93 25.65 52.58 7
B MS One Legged RADpie Tyrrel, Lanning 26.63 26.38 53.01 8
B MS Snow Creek Saloon Noel, Charles 26.54 26.58 53.12 9
B MS Parks Real Estate Russell, Sean 27.60 25.69 53.29 10
B MS Snag Bar 1 Kittelson, Gary 26.99 27.27 54.26 11
B MS One Legged RADpie Bednarz, Tyson 27.92 26.60 54.52 12
B MS Snag Bar 2 Bonk, Kevin 27.75 26.89 54.64 13
B MS Grizzly Peak Ocelots Mettes, Rob 29.07 27.73 56.80 14
B MS Snag Bar 2 Hayes, Tom 27.91 29.32 57.23 15



Class Categ Team Racer Run 1 Run 2 Comb. Points
Week 1Individual Results Per Classification

B MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Heisler, Vern 28.62 29.16 57.78 16
B MS Z-Individual Cryder, Mike 28.79 29.26 58.05 17
B MS Z-Individual Buchanan, Scott 29.19 28.90 58.09 18
B MS Z-Individual Scherer, Lee 28.76 29.36 58.12 19
B MS Beartooth Elks Morseman, Gary 29.96 28.40 58.36 20
B MS VRC Rockets Booth, Mike 29.95 28.65 58.60 21
B MS Parks Real Estate Russell, Timothy 29.27 29.36 58.63 22
B MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Vomun, Mark 30.94 27.97 58.91 23
B MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Brackett, David 30.23 29.68 59.91 24

C MS VRC Rockets Jones, Steve 31.41 30.40 61.81 1
C MS Beartooth Elks Hauboldt, Gary 31.68 30.74 62.42 2
C MS Aukema Construction Aukema, Kevin 31.64 30.82 62.46 3
C MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Oletzke, Bob 32.02 30.48 62.50 4
C MS Beartooth Elks Yerby, Phil 31.67 31.03 62.70 5
C MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Hodges, Greg 32.60 30.63 63.23 6
C MS Slow Burn Hittmeier, Pat 32.44 32.37 64.81 7
C MS VRC Rockets VanArsdale, Duane 33.32 32.07 65.39 8
C MS Headwaters Hooligans Beckman, Lee 35.31 33.43 68.74 9
C MS VRC Rockets Kerr, Scott 34.91 34.25 69.16 10
C MS Slow Burn Gorum, Mike 37.22 35.10 72.32 11
C MS VRC Rockets Armunson, Randy 36.55 36.18 72.73 12

C MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Upton, Dan 43.15 39.05 82.20 13

C MS VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 Burr, Jason 138.30 162.30 300.60 14

NA MS Parks Real Estate Schenker, Pius 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Race Parents Gone Wild Withers, James 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Race Parents Gone Wild Wheatcraft, Eric 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Rez Dog Powder Stashers Funston, Brad 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Silver Run Max Speedsters Dutton, Dan 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Snag Bar 1 Marquardt, Howard 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Snag Bar 2 Modrow, Doug 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Z-Individual Safar, Yvan 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Z-Individual Vansteen, Brett 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

NA MS Waxed and Unvaxed Selby, Mark 999.99 999.99 1999.98 27

MT Aukema Construction Bertolinto, Andy 26.61 26.29 52.90 1
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Seifert, Dan 27.50 27.10 54.60 2
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Fairchild, Ty 27.65 27.05 54.70 3
MT Sylvan Peak Tele Team Dye, Mike 33.27 34.18 67.45 4
MT Z-Individual Demille, Gary 999.99 999.99 1999.98 5



Rank Wk 1 WK 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 WK 5 WK 6
1 Sylvan Peak Tele Team 8
1 Waxed and Unvaxed 8
3 Aukema Construction 9
4 Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails 11
5 Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bom 13
6 Grizzly Peak Ocelots 18
7 Blue Ribbon Bombers 20
8 Beartooth Elks 22
8 One Legged RADpie 22

10 VRC Rockets 23
11 Parks Real Estate 25
11 Slow Burn 25
13 Rez Dog Powder Stashers 26
13 Snag Bar 1 26
15 Snow Creek Saloon 28
16 Headwaters Hooligans 29
17 VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 32
18 Race Parents Gone Wild 39
18 Silver Run Max Speedsters 39
20 Snag Bar 2 40

Rank Overall Points

1 Sylvan Peak Tele Team 8
1 Waxed and Unvaxed 8
3 Aukema Construction 9
4 Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails 11
5 Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bom 13
6 Grizzly Peak Ocelots 18
7 Blue Ribbon Bombers 20
8 Beartooth Elks 22
8 One Legged RADpie 22

10 VRC Rockets 23
11 Parks Real Estate 25
11 Slow Burn 25
13 Rez Dog Powder Stashers 26
13 Snag Bar 1 26
15 Snow Creek Saloon 28
16 Headwaters Hooligans 29
17 VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 32
18 Race Parents Gone Wild 39
18 Silver Run Max Speedsters 39
20 Snag Bar 2 40

Red Lodge Mountain Town Series - 2024

Team Points Week 1



Rank Wk 1 WK 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 WK 5 WK 6
1 Waxed and Unvaxed 155.36
2 Rez Dog Powder Stashers 169.11
3 Snag Bar 1 187.46
4 Snow Creek Saloon 190.83
5 Aukema Construction 193.30
6 One Legged RADpie 204.90
7 Snag Bar 2 207.48
8 Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails 212.26
9 Headwaters Hooligans 214.59

10 Grizzly Peak Ocelots 216.97
11 Sylvan Peak Tele Team 219.35
12 Beartooth Elks 221.31
13 Silver Run Max Speedsters 224.66
14 Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers 239.05
15 Race Parents Gone Wild 248.00
16 Parks Real Estate 249.62
17 VRC Rockets 250.59
18 Slow Burn 251.70
19 Blue Ribbon Bombers 265.19
20 VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 270.48

Rank Overall Time
1 Waxed and Unvaxed 155.36
2 Rez Dog Powder Stashers 169.11
3 Snag Bar 1 187.46
4 Snow Creek Saloon 190.83
5 Aukema Construction 193.30
6 One Legged RADpie 204.90
7 Snag Bar 2 207.48
8 Greater Montana Realty Broken Nails 212.26
9 Headwaters Hooligans 214.59

10 Grizzly Peak Ocelots 216.97
11 Sylvan Peak Tele Team 219.35
12 Beartooth Elks 221.31
13 Silver Run Max Speedsters 224.66
14 Gunnstock Timber Frames Bobcat Bombers 239.05
15 Race Parents Gone Wild 248.00
16 Parks Real Estate 249.62
17 VRC Rockets 250.59
18 Slow Burn 251.70
19 Blue Ribbon Bombers 265.19
20 VFW Granite Peak Post 4725 270.48

Red Lodge Mountain Town Series - 2024

Team Time Week 1
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